
QATAR OPEN 2019 - TRAP

QATAR OPEN IN SHOTGUN 2019
Lusail Shooting Complex

1 FRASCA, Erminio 1124 ITA 25 24 25 24 25 123+3 45

2 GRAZINI, Valerio 1126 ITA 23 25 24 25 24 121+3 44

3 GUERRERO, Sebastien 1042 FRA 25 25 24 24 25 123+2 35

4 DE FILIPPIS, Mauro 1122 ITA 25 24 24 25 24 122+3 30

5 SLAMKA, Michal 1229 SVK 25 24 24 24 25 122+4 25

6 PARVARESH NIA, Mohammad
Hossein

1101 IRI 25 25 25 23 23 121+2 20

7 VARGA, Erik 1228 SVK 23 23 25 24 25 120

8 WILLET, James 1005 AUS 25 23 23 24 25 120

9 LIPTAK, Jiri 1015 CZE 23 23 25 24 24 119

10 HEADING, Aaron 1053 GBR 25 22 25 24 23 119

11 PELLIELO, Giovanni 1125 ITA 24 24 24 24 23 119

12 SANDHU, Zoravar Singh 1085 IND 24 25 23 25 22 119

13 SCALZONE, Angelo 1142 ITA 24 23 23 25 23 118

14 KOSTELECKY, David 1014 CZE 24 24 22 25 23 118

15 DESERT, Antonin 1041 FRA 22 22 24 24 25 117

16 BUCCOLIERI, Emanuele 1121 ITA 23 21 24 24 25 117

17 CHENAI, Kynan 1076 IND 22 23 23 25 24 117

18 COLES, Michael 1007 AUS 22 24 24 23 24 117

19 GRICE, Thomas 1010 AUS 25 22 23 24 23 117

20 TONDAIMAN, Prithviraj 1091 IND 23 24 24 24 22 117

21 KYYRONEN, Mirka 1030 FIN 23 24 23 21 25 116

22 AL RASHIDI, Talal 1175 KUW 23 22 23 25 23 116

23 AL-RUMAIHI, Mohammed 1261 QAT 21 24 24 24 23 116

24 AL-ADBA, Masoud 1264 QAT 24 22 24 23 23 116

25 SCOTT, Steven 1048 GBR 24 22 25 22 23 116

26 CHAUHAN, Shamsher Singh 1079 IND 22 23 23 22 25 115

27 NIKKHOU, Nariman 1105 IRI 22 22 24 23 24 115

28 GLASNOVIC, Josip 1013 CRO 24 25 23 21 22 115

29 MIOTTO, Luca 1139 ITA 23 22 25 24 21 115

30 MEQLAD, Naser 1171 KUW 24 21 21 23 25 114

31 CHU, Sein Chau Nigel 1193 MAS 24 24 21 20 25 114

32 FABBRIZI, Massimo 1123 ITA 23 21 23 23 24 114

33 BARETTA, Victor 1226 SRB 20 23 24 24 23 114
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34 BARILLA, Antonio 1134 ITA 23 23 21 24 23 114

35 WILSON, Peter 1050 GBR 23 23 22 23 23 114

36 LAAKSO, Jukka 1031 FIN 25 22 23 21 23 114

37 HALES, Nathan 1052 GBR 20 22 25 25 22 114

38 ALFAIHAN, Abdulrahman 1162 KUW 20 24 23 25 22 114

39 OLEINIK, Hubert Andrzej 1227 SVK 24 22 23 23 22 114

40 AL-HEMAIDI, Nasser 1255 QAT 24 22 21 22 24 113

41 YEGANEH ROHOLLANI, Seyed
Babak

1104 IRI 21 22 23 24 23 113

42 AL-ATHBA, Rashid 1276 QAT 22 23 23 22 23 113 R5-CB14

43 BURNETT, Derek 1113 IRL 22 23 23 22 23 113

44 ALMUDHAF, Khaled 1154 KUW 23 24 21 23 22 113

45 AL NASSERI, Saleem 1207 OMA 22 20 23 22 24 111

46 DEDMAN, James 1063 GBR 23 19 23 22 24 111

47 LIALIN, Denis 1220 RUS 20 23 22 23 23 111

48 KOYLINEN, Simo 1032 FIN 22 23 21 22 23 111

49 AGHAZADEH, Amir Hossein 1102 IRI 24 21 21 23 22 111

50 OBLET, Dorian 1044 FRA 20 25 25 19 22 111

51 WEBER, Christian 1074 GER 20 23 21 22 24 110

52 CAVARZAN, Paolo Rino 1138 ITA 22 19 22 24 23 110

53 CHIANESE, Alessandro 1133 ITA 23 21 21 23 22 110

54 BERTI, Gian Marco 1224 SMR 22 21 22 24 21 110

55 ZAFAR UL, Haq 1210 PAK 20 24 23 22 21 110

56 NIELSEN, Erik Duus 1025 DEN 22 19 24 21 23 109

57 ASMAR, Nidal 1009 LBN 20 23 22 21 23 109

58 EL NAJJAR, Walid 1183 LBN 22 21 21 23 22 109

59 COWARD-HOLLEY, Matthew 1051 GBR 24 21 20 22 22 109

60 KHEJAIM , Mohammed 1304 QAT 20 21 22 20 25 108

61 DE PAOLI, Andrea 1136 ITA 23 20 19 23 23 108

62 AL-MUHANNADI, Khalid 1275 QAT 22 23 20 22 21 108

63 VIELMO, Giacomo 1137 ITA 23 22 22 20 21 108

64 AL-ATHBI, Abdulaziz 1265 QAT 22 22 23 21 20 108

65 EGHBALIAN, Mohammad Majid 1106 IRI 23 16 23 22 23 107

66 AL MAAMARI, Bassam 1184 LBN 21 19 24 22 21 107

67 VARGA, Vijtech 1230 SVK 19 22 20 22 23 106

68 AL-ADBA, Hamad 1263 QAT 21 20 21 22 22 106

69 TORNROOS, Vesa 1033 FIN 23 22 20 19 22 106

70 PANAGOPOULOS, Konstantinos 1075 GRE 22 23 22 20 19 106

71 AL-ATTIYA, Khalifa 1267 QAT 18 21 19 23 24 105
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72 RADOVANI, Aziz 1245 MAR 23 21 22 18 21 105

73 SETOODEHKHOO, Abdolali 1112 IRI 21 21 20 19 23 104

74 TUNGDIM, Ronald Kamlunlal 1082 IND 21 22 19 19 23 104

75 GHASEMI, Mohammadreza 1098 IRI 19 20 22 21 22 104

76 ALABSI, Omar 1148 JOR 16 22 23 21 21 103

77 AL-NAEMI, Ghanem Saad 1258 QAT 22 21 21 18 21 103

78 PILICKI, Jakub 1214 POL 24 16 20 23 20 103

79 AL-ATHBI, Hamad Ali 1253 QAT 14 22 21 23 22 102

80 AL KHATRI, Said 1206 OMA 19 20 19 22 21 101

81 ALTRABIEISHI, Ahmad 1143 JOR 21 21 18 20 21 101

82 AL-ATHBA, Mohammed Hamad 1284 QAT 18 18 22 20 22 100

83 ZAGDI, Abdellatif 1189 MAR 19 23 17 20 21 100

84 SRESTHAPORN, Savate 1235 THA 22 15 19 22 20 98

85 AL-RASHDI , Rashid 1303 QAT 17 21 22 20 18 98

86 AL-BADI, Taleb 1266 OMA 18 19 18 20 21 96

87 AGHAJANI, Reza 1103 IRI 18 22 20 17 19 96

88 KAKADE, Vikram 1090 IND 22 19 19 20 16 96

89 AL QARI, Ahmed 1198 OMA 13 21 17 20 24 95

90 PACHOLCZYK, Tomasz 1215 POL 17 20 22 16 20 95

91 AL-MADI, Fuad 1149 JOR 17 16 18 20 22 93

92 TANAKA, Takeharu 1152 JPN 18 17 17 19 20 91

93 WEATHERFORD, David 1243 USA 18 17 19 19 18 91

94 MOHAMMADI, Kamran 1097 IRI 17 17 17 18 21 90

95 JAADHAVAR, Vheejay 1088 IND 19 15 18 18 20 90

96 SINGH, Bhupendra 1078 IND 18 15 21 17 14 85

97 RAJPUT, Nakul 1089 IND 15 15 20 15 19 84

98 HELMY, Mohamed 1011 CAN 16 15 16 11 7 65

99 EL AISSI, Ennaji 1192 MAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNS-

99 EL KAOUKABI, Jalal 1188 MAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNS-

99 GHASEMI, Amirreza 1111 IRI 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNS-

99 MASOUD, Rashid Taleb 1285 QAT 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNS-
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QATAR OPEN 2019 - TRAP

QATAR OPEN IN SHOTGUN 2019
Lusail Shooting Complex

1 KAPOOR, Vivaan 1083 IND 22 24 22 25 25 118 0

2 RATHORE, Manavaditaya 1095 IND 23 22 25 23 22 115 0

3 DOPIERALA, Kacper 1218 POL 22 23 22 21 21 109 0

4 MENDIRATTA, Bhowneesh 1093 IND 23 22 20 22 21 108 0

5 SURAJ, 1080 IND 20 20 23 18 22 103 0

6 AL-TAMIMI, Ibrahim 1293 QAT 21 23 20 19 20 103 0

7 AL BANNAI, Hussain 1290 QAT 21 18 22 18 22 101 0

8 OWEN, Lewis 1062 GBR 19 20 17 21 22 99 0

9 SAFAROV, Javokhir 1247 UZB 18 18 21 20 21 98 0

10 AL-MARRI, Salem 1292 QAT 19 20 21 18 19 97 0

11 GAFAROV, Timur 1246 UZB 21 20 17 17 18 93 0

12 CHARKIEWICZ, Remigiusz 1216 POL 16 16 19 17 20 88 0

13 AL-NAEMI, Abdulrahman 1291 QAT 19 17 17 18 15 86 0

14 ABDELMOHSIN, Abdulaziz 1294 QAT 13 13 14 10 14 64 0

15 ABDELMOHSIN, Mohammed 1295 QAT 9 13 6 12 14 54 0
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QATAR OPEN 2019 - TRAP

QATAR OPEN IN SHOTGUN 2019
Lusail Shooting Complex

1 STANCO, Silvana Maria 1120 ITA 25 25 24 24 25 123 44

2 REHAK STEFECEKOVA, Zuzana 1233 SVK 22 23 24 24 25 118+2 40

3 COUZY, Melanie 1039 FRA 24 25 23 25 24 121 30

4 MAKELA-NUMMELA, Satu 1029 FIN 23 24 24 25 24 120+6 25

5 COUET, Adeline 1038 FRA 24 24 22 24 24 118+1+1 20

6 ROSSI, Jessica 1118 ITA 24 23 25 24 24 120+5 15

7 CORMENIER, Carole 1037 FRA 22 24 24 23 25 118+1+0

8 ROSSI, Fiammetta 1119 ITA 25 23 23 22 23 116

9 BASSIL, Ray 1185 LBN 24 25 22 24 21 116

10 SMITH, Penny 1008 AUS 23 23 21 24 24 115

11 AL HAWAL, Sarah 1160 KUW 22 24 22 24 23 115

12 BARR, Kirsty 1049 GBR 23 24 23 21 23 114

13 PERILLI, Alessandra 1225 SMR 25 22 23 21 23 114

14 ROONEY, Natalie 1194 NZL 23 21 21 24 24 113

15 SCANLAN, Laetisha 1006 AUS 24 22 23 22 22 113

16 CRISTIANI, Isabella 1135 ITA 23 25 23 21 20 112

17 SESSA, Erica 1116 ITA 21 22 22 23 23 111

18 PSHENICHNIKOVA, Liudmila 1221 RUS 22 22 24 21 22 111

19 SEWARD, Ellie 1056 GBR 19 23 24 19 25 110

20 SPOTAKOVA, Jana 1231 SVK 22 20 23 21 24 110

21 PALMITESSA, Marialucia 1117 ITA 24 23 20 22 21 110

22 NIVEN, Sharon 1223 SCO 20 20 23 21 24 108

23 GORMALLY, Aoife 1114 IRL 22 20 22 20 24 108

24 LI, Qingnian 1012 CHN 23 22 20 21 22 108

25 CHOWDHARY, Shagun 1092 IND 17 23 20 23 24 107

26 ROBERTS, Georgina 1059 GBR 23 21 18 22 23 107

27 VARGOVA, Veronika 1232 SVK 22 23 21 20 21 107

28 AL-ABDULLA, Amna 1296 QAT 24 18 22 24 19 107

29 HOLLANDS, Charlotte 1058 GBR 19 21 19 23 23 105

30 OKHOTSKA, Olena 1242 UKR 22 21 18 23 21 105

31 AL HAWAL, Shahad 1161 KUW 19 22 22 21 21 105

32 KUMARI, Rajeshwari 1084 IND 20 22 18 22 22 104

33 IEZZI, Alessia 1115 ITA 22 21 20 20 21 104
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34 AL-KHALAF , Kholoud 1298 QAT 21 20 17 23 21 102

35 SIRANI, Sepideh 1099 IRI 19 19 22 23 19 102

36 CAMPOS-MARTYN, Augusta 1057 GBR 22 19 21 22 18 102

37 FARAHPOUR BIDGOLI, Shiva 1100 IRI 19 22 21 22 17 101

38 AL HOUSNI, Reem 1208 OMA 20 19 24 21 16 100

39 AL GAHAFFI, Fakhari 1201 OMA 22 20 19 18 20 99

40 TOMAR, Varsha 1081 IND 20 22 21 18 18 99

41 AL-ALI, Noora 1254 QAT 16 21 23 18 20 98

42 DALVI, Sharayu 1087 IND 18 19 17 20 22 96

43 HAJI, Bana 1252 QAT 18 21 19 20 18 96

44 AL GHABSHI, Hanan 1204 OMA 18 18 21 14 20 91

45 NONGPROMMA, Thitithan 1240 THA 16 18 16 20 17 87

46 AL-KHALAF, Nawal 1283 QAT 17 17 16 18 18 86

47 DUNFORD, Zara 1066 GBR 17 15 16 15 21 84

48 ALZYOD, Aida 1147 JOR 17 17 14 15 14 77

49 HIROOKA, Fumie 1151 JPN 17 11 12 16 12 68

50 GAWANS, Priyadarshana 1094 IND 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNS-
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QATAR OPEN 2019 - MIXED TEAM TRAP

QATAR OPEN IN SHOTGUN 2019
Lusail Shooting Complex

1 AUSTRALIA 2 AUS 47 45 46 0 0 138 35

COLES, Michael 1007 AUS M 24 24 23 0 0 71

SCANLAN, Laetisha 1006 AUS W 23 21 23 0 0 67

2 IRAN IRI 45 42 46 0 0 133+3 34

YEGANEH ROHOLLANI, Seyed
Babak

1104 IRI M 22 23 22 0 0 67

FARAHPOUR BIDGOLI, Shiva 1100 IRI W 23 19 24 0 0 66

3 FRANCE FRA 47 45 43 0 0 135+4 28

GUERRERO, Sebastien 1042 FRA M 24 23 24 0 0 71

COUZY, Melanie 1039 FRA W 23 22 19 0 0 64

4 ITALY 2 ITA 42 46 47 0 0 135+3 25

FABBRIZI, Massimo 1123 ITA M 22 23 23 0 0 68

ROSSI, Jessica 1118 ITA W 20 23 24 0 0 67

5 SLOVAKIA SVK 47 44 43 0 0 134+1 19

VARGA, Erik 1228 SVK M 23 23 22 0 0 68

REHAK STEFECEKOVA, Zuzana 1233 SVK W 24 21 21 0 0 66

6 NEW ZEELAND-ITALY ISS 47 43 44 0 0 134+0 16

MIOTTO, Luca 1139 ISS M 24 24 23 0 0 71

ROONEY, Natalie 1194 ISS W 23 19 21 0 0 63

7 INDIA IND 47 43 43 0 0 133+2 0

CHENAI, Kynan 1076 IND M 25 20 23 0 0 68

KUMARI, Rajeshwari 1084 IND W 22 23 20 0 0 65

8 GREAT BRITAIN GBR 43 45 44 0 0 132 0

SCOTT, Steven 1048 GBR M 23 23 23 0 0 69

HOLLANDS, Charlotte 1058 GBR W 20 22 21 0 0 63

9 FINLAND FIN 44 44 44 0 0 132 0

MAKELA-NUMMELA, Satu 1029 FIN W 23 22 24 0 0 69

KYYRONEN, Mirka 1030 FIN M 21 22 20 0 0 63

9 ITALY ITA 44 44 44 0 0 132 0

STANCO, Silvana Maria 1120 ITA W 21 23 22 0 0 66

PELLIELO, Giovanni 1125 ITA M 23 21 22 0 0 66

9 LEBANON LBN 44 44 44 0 0 132 0

EL NAJJAR, Walid 1183 LBN M 23 23 24 0 0 70

BASSIL, Ray 1185 LBN W 21 21 20 0 0 62
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12 AUSTRALIA AUS 46 43 43 0 0 132 0

WILLET, James 1005 AUS M 23 25 20 0 0 68

SMITH, Penny 1008 AUS W 23 18 23 0 0 64

13 ITALY 6 ITA 47 40 44 0 0 131 0

PALMITESSA, Marialucia 1117 ITA W 25 22 21 0 0 68

GRAZINI, Valerio 1126 ITA M 22 18 23 0 0 63

14 SVK-UKR ISS 47 42 42 0 0 131 0

OLEINIK, Hubert Andrzej 1227 ISS M 24 23 20 0 0 67

OKHOTSKA, Olena 1242 ISS W 23 19 22 0 0 64

15 ITALY 5 ITA 46 44 41 0 0 131 0

DE FILIPPIS, Mauro 1122 ITA M 25 25 24 0 0 74

IEZZI, Alessia 1115 ITA W 21 19 17 0 0 57

16 KUWAIT 2 KUW 42 41 47 0 0 130 0

MEQLAD, Naser 1171 KUW M 23 22 24 0 0 69

AL HAWAL, Sarah 1160 KUW W 19 19 23 0 0 61

17 ITALY 4 ITA 43 40 46 0 0 129 0

FRASCA, Erminio 1124 ITA M 25 20 24 0 0 69

SESSA, Erica 1116 ITA W 18 20 22 0 0 60

18 CHINA-ITALY ISS 41 43 45 0 0 129 0

SCALZONE, Angelo 1142 ISS M 23 21 22 0 0 66

LI, Qingnian 1012 ISS W 18 22 23 0 0 63

19 FRANCE 2 FRA 42 43 43 0 0 128 0

DESERT, Antonin 1041 FRA M 21 21 23 0 0 65

CORMENIER, Carole 1037 FRA W 21 22 20 0 0 63

20 INDIA 4 IND 42 44 41 0 0 127 0

CHOWDHARY, Shagun 1092 IND W 20 25 21 0 0 66

MENDIRATTA, Bhowneesh 1093 IND M 22 19 20 0 0 61

21 ITALY 3 ITA 40 44 42 0 0 126 0

BUCCOLIERI, Emanuele 1121 ITA M 22 23 24 0 0 69

ROSSI, Fiammetta 1119 ITA W 18 21 18 0 0 57

22 KUWAIT KUW 36 43 46 0 0 125 0

ALMUDHAF, Khaled 1154 KUW M 23 22 24 0 0 69

AL HAWAL, Shahad 1161 KUW W 13 21 22 0 0 56

23 SLOVAKIA 2 SVK 43 39 43 0 0 125 0

SLAMKA, Michal 1229 SVK M 22 20 24 0 0 66

SPOTAKOVA, Jana 1231 SVK W 21 19 19 0 0 59

24 GREAT BRITAIN 2 GBR 40 44 40 0 0 124 0

COWARD-HOLLEY, Matthew 1051 GBR M 22 23 21 0 0 66
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CAMPOS-MARTYN, Augusta 1057 GBR W 18 21 19 0 0 58

25 SAN MARINO SMR 44 38 41 0 0 123 0

BERTI, Gian Marco 1224 SMR M 21 20 21 0 0 62

PERILLI, Alessandra 1225 SMR W 23 18 20 0 0 61

26 IRAN 2 IRI 38 41 43 0 0 122 0

AGHAZADEH, Amir Hossein 1102 IRI M 20 21 24 0 0 65

SIRANI, Sepideh 1099 IRI W 18 20 19 0 0 57

27 QATAR QAT 41 39 42 0 0 122 0

AL-ATHBA, Rashid 1276 QAT M 21 20 22 0 0 63

AL-KHALAF , Kholoud 1298 QAT W 20 19 20 0 0 59

28 QATAR 5 QAT 39 41 41 0 0 121 0

AL-ADBA, Masoud 1264 QAT M 22 20 21 0 0 63

HAJI, Bana 1252 QAT W 17 21 20 0 0 58

29 QATAR 6 QAT 45 37 39 0 0 121 0

KHEJAIM, Mohammed 1303 QAT M 22 20 22 0 0 64

ALMOHANNADI, Noora 1251 QAT W 23 17 17 0 0 57

30 OMAN OMA 40 37 43 0 0 120 0

AL NASSERI, Saleem 1207 OMA M 21 18 23 0 0 62

AL HOUSNI, Reem 1208 OMA W 19 19 20 0 0 58

31 QATAR 3 QAT 40 38 40 0 0 118 0

AL-ADBA, Hamad 1263 QAT M 20 19 21 0 0 60

AL-ALI, Noora 1254 QAT W 20 19 19 0 0 58

32 OMAN 2 OMA 40 40 38 0 0 118 0

AL KHATRI, Said 1206 OMA M 20 23 19 0 0 62

AL GAHAFFI, Fakhari 1201 OMA W 20 17 19 0 0 56

33 SLOVAKIA 3 SVK 39 36 39 0 0 114 0

VARGOVA, Veronika 1232 SVK W 19 18 20 0 0 57

VARGA, Vijtech 1230 SVK M 20 18 19 0 0 57

34 RUSSIA RUS 30 40 43 0 0 113 0

PSHENICHNIKOVA, Liudmila 1221 RUS W 17 22 21 0 0 60

LIALIN, Denis 1220 RUS M 13 18 22 0 0 53

35 INDIA 2 IND 35 38 36 0 0 109 0

KAKADE, Vikram 1090 IND M 18 22 20 0 0 60

DALVI, Sharayu 1087 IND W 17 16 16 0 0 49

36 INDIA 3 IND 35 36 36 0 0 107 0

JAADHAVAR, Vheejay 1088 IND M 17 19 18 0 0 54

TOMAR, Varsha 1081 IND W 18 17 18 0 0 53

37 QATAR 2 QAT 35 37 35 0 0 107 0
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AL-HEMAIDI, Nasser 1255 QAT M 18 24 18 0 0 60

AL-ABDULLA, Amna 1296 QAT W 17 13 17 0 0 47

38 QATAR 4 QAT 41 32 33 0 0 106 0

AL-ATTIYA, Khalifa 1267 QAT M 21 19 19 0 0 59

AL-KHALAF, Nawal 1283 QAT W 20 13 14 0 0 47
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QATAR OPEN 2019 - DOUBLE TRAP

QATAR OPEN IN SHOTGUN 2019
Lusail Shooting Complex

1 CHIANESE, Alessandro 1133 ITA 26 28 27 27 29 137 71+2

2 OLEINIK, Hubert Andrzej 1227 SVK 30 26 28 28 30 142 71+1

3 VESCOVI, Andrea 1140 ITA 25 27 27 27 30 136 52

4 AL-ATHBA, Masoud Hamad 1304 QAT 27 27 28 26 26 134+1+2 41

5 BARILLA, Antonio 1134 ITA 26 29 26 28 29 138 32

6 AL-ATHBI, Rashid 1274 QAT 28 26 26 30 24 134+2 23

7 MOSIN, Vasily 1219 RUS 28 25 26 26 29 134+1+1

8 MOHSIN, Abdulbaset 1268 QAT 26 26 30 28 22 132

9 TRONCA, Ignazio Maria 1141 ITA 27 24 27 28 25 131

10 AL SHUHOUMI, Hussein 1205 OMA 27 29 25 27 23 131

11 AL HATMI, Ahmed 1202 OMA 24 26 26 26 25 127

12 KWASNIEWSKI, Marcin 1217 POL 25 24 22 24 28 123

13 ALNASRI, Sulaim Salem 1207 OMA 20 25 27 23 28 123

14 AL-ADBA, Masoud 1264 QAT 23 20 23 22 25 113

15 AL HABSI, Mohammed 1199 OMA 21 19 23 22 26 111

16 JADHAVAR, Vheejay 1088 IND 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNS-

16 KAKADE, Vikram 1090 IND 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNS-

Classification: Men - D.TRAP Page 1 of 1

Pos. Name Bib NOC Flag R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Qua Final Remarks

27/02/2019  16:02



QATAR OPEN 2019 - SKEET

QATAR OPEN IN SHOTGUN 2019
Lusail Shooting Complex

1 HAMAD, Rashid Saleh 1256 QAT 23 24 24 24 24 119+19 56+3

2 TOMECEK, Jakub 1016 CZE 25 23 24 25 23 120 56+2

3 LODDE, Luigi Agostino 1131 ITA 24 24 25 24 24 121 45

4 TERRAS, Anthony 1047 FRA 24 25 24 24 25 122 35

5 DELAUNAY, Eric 1040 FRA 25 22 23 25 24 119+18 25

6 HANSEN, Jesper 1026 DEN 24 25 22 23 25 119+1 17

7 SARKIS, Samer 1301 LBN 24 22 23 24 25 118

8 HAAGA, Vincent 1073 GER 25 24 20 24 25 118

9 HABIB, Saud 1182 KUW 24 23 24 22 25 118

10 ALDAIHANI, Naser 1269 KUW 23 24 23 24 24 118

11 AL-RASHIDI, Abdulla 1180 KUW 23 24 24 23 24 118

12 AL-ATTIYA , Nasser 1273 QAT 25 25 21 23 24 118

13 PETERSEN, Emil 1024 DEN 25 25 22 22 24 118

14 ABUSHARIB, Saieed 1306 QAT 25 21 22 24 25 117

15 LLEWELLIN, Ben 1054 GBR 24 23 22 24 24 117

16 ZAMECNIK, Jan 1023 CZE 24 25 21 25 22 117

17 AL-ATTIYAH , Abdulaziz 1287 QAT 24 23 22 22 25 116

18 CLOITRE, Remi 1036 FRA 23 23 22 24 24 116

19 FAIRCLOUGH, Jack 1065 GBR 24 22 23 23 24 116

20 CHAND, Usman 1211 PAK 25 23 24 24 20 116

21 NYDRLE, Tomas 1017 CZE 23 23 21 24 24 115

22 AL-MHAKHIS , Hamad 1288 QAT 23 25 23 20 24 115

23 SLAVICEK, Milos 1018 CZE 23 24 22 23 23 115

24 AL-MUHANNADI , Khalid 1275 QAT 23 25 22 23 22 115

25 DOUSTI RAMI, Ali 1107 IRI 23 23 23 25 21 115

26 SIMEONE, Domenico 1132 ITA 24 22 19 24 25 114

27 PACHECO, Nicolas 1213 PER 25 20 24 23 22 114

28 AL NASSERI, Yasir 1197 OMA 22 24 18 24 25 113

29 HATHAICHUKIAT, Jiranunt 1237 THA 24 21 21 23 24 113

30 AL-THANI, Mohammed 1262 QAT 22 23 19 23 25 112

31 AL-HAJRI, Rashed 1300 QAT 23 24 22 24 19 112

32 HAMAD, Masoud Saleh 1286 QAT 23 21 19 23 25 111

33 LANG, Jaroslav 1022 CZE 24 20 23 22 22 111
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34 PETERSEN, Mikkel 1028 DEN 25 19 20 21 25 110

35 KVADADZE, Givi 1070 GEO 22 20 22 24 22 110

36 FILIPPELLI, Riccardo 1130 ITA 25 21 22 22 20 110

37 PETIT, Emmanuel 1045 FRA 22 21 21 22 23 109

38 AL DHUHLI, Badar 1196 OMA 22 20 22 23 21 108

39 AL-MANNAI, Hassan 1259 QAT 24 20 19 21 23 107

40 BIRKLYKKE, Johan 1027 DEN 25 23 17 19 23 107

41 DADGAR, Amirmohammad 1110 IRI 24 21 24 20 18 107

42 KVATADZE, David 1069 GEO 21 20 18 22 24 105

43 INAM, Khurram 1212 PAK 22 20 17 25 21 105

44 IMNAISHVILI, Tengiz 1072 GEO 20 20 23 22 20 105

45 AL HATTALI, Naghmush 1195 OMA 22 18 21 19 24 104

46 NARCHEMASHVILI, Vladimer 1071 GEO 24 21 18 18 21 102

47 HOSSEINI, Seyedabdollah 1109 IRI 20 19 21 18 21 99

48 ASFOUR, Talal 1146 JOR 17 20 20 22 20 99

49 PHASEE, Pitipoom 1238 THA 24 18 18 19 20 99

50 WESTMINSTER, Hugh 1060 GBR 19 20 20 19 20 98

51 ALMASRI, Hani 1150 JOR 20 18 14 23 21 96

52 AL-BADI, Taleb 1266 OMA 19 18 17 19 22 95

53 QASEM, Mohd 1145 JOR 18 17 19 20 21 95

54 AL-ATTIYA, Khalifa 1267 QAT 21 18 16 19 17 91

55 QUSOUS , Aiman 1302 JOR 19 17 15 17 21 89

56 AL-THANI, Khalifa 1260 QAT 14 18 16 21 20 89

57 ALHEMAIDI, Khalid 1282 QAT 9 14 7 10 12 52

58 HELMY, Mohamed 1011 CAN 12 12 5 10 9 48

59 BESHARATI, Ramtin 1108 IRI 19 23 19 3 0 0 DNF-

60 BAJWA, Angad 1096 IND 24 24 17 0 0 0 DNF-

61 ALGHALEB, Alshrif 1144 JOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNS-

61 MITAS, Efthymios 1299 GRE 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNS-
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QATAR OPEN 2019 - SKEET

QATAR OPEN IN SHOTGUN 2019
Lusail Shooting Complex

1 MCNEILL, David 1068 GBR 25 19 19 24 23 110 0

2 HARRISON, Oliver 1067 GBR 22 17 18 19 19 95 0

3 VAITEKUNAS, Tomas 1187 LTU 20 16 13 18 18 85 0

4 RASHDAN, Abdulla 1289 QAT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNS-
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QATAR OPEN 2019 - SKEET

QATAR OPEN IN SHOTGUN 2019
Lusail Shooting Complex

1 BARTEKOVA, Danka 1234 SVK 24 23 22 22 23 114 55

2 ANASTASSIOU, Lucie 1034 FRA 24 24 23 25 24 120 47

3 HILL, Amber 1055 GBR 25 23 22 22 24 116 39

4 SUMOVA, Barbora 1019 CZE 19 23 23 24 24 113+1 29

5 DEL PRETE, Francesca 1127 ITA 22 23 21 24 25 115 20

6 DEMINA, Svetlana 1222 RUS 22 23 19 24 25 113+0 13

7 PANARINA, Olga 1153 KAZ 23 21 20 24 24 112

8 BATTAULT, Noemie 1035 FRA 24 22 20 25 21 112

9 JIEWCHALOEMMIT, Sutiya 1239 THA 24 24 18 21 24 111

10 BARTOLOMEI, Martina 1129 ITA 22 23 21 23 22 111

11 SINDELAROVA, Anna 1020 CZE 22 24 22 23 20 111

12 MOHAMMED , Sarah 1277 QAT 21 22 21 23 22 109

13 CHAUHAN, Maheshwari 1077 IND 21 25 16 21 24 107

14 LEJEUNE, Marine 1043 FRA 21 21 20 22 23 107

15 IMPRASERTSUK, Isarapa 1236 THA 21 25 18 22 21 107

16 AL-SHARSHANI , Reem 1279 QAT 23 22 16 22 22 105

17 AL-MULLA, Lulwa 1280 QAT 20 20 21 23 20 104

18 DI MARZIANTONIO, Chiara 1128 ITA 20 21 15 24 23 103

19 MOHAMMED , Hajar 1278 QAT 23 19 19 21 18 100

20 HAJI, Hanan 1257 QAT 22 20 17 18 21 98

21 AL SULAIMI, Fatma 1203 OMA 19 20 20 16 21 96

22 AL MALKI,  Wahba 1209 OMA 17 21 14 19 21 92

23 SKALICKA, Martina 1021 CZE 16 24 13 16 19 88

24 AL HASANI, Shaima 1200 OMA 15 15 13 18 21 82
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QATAR OPEN 2019 - SKEET

QATAR OPEN IN SHOTGUN 2019
Lusail Shooting Complex

1 BOGDANOVA, Alisa 1186 LTU 19 20 19 22 24 104 0

2 BOYD, Madeleine 1061 GBR 19 21 19 21 20 100 0

3 AL-MURAIKHI , Fatma 1297 QAT 18 19 16 22 20 95 0

4 LANE, Annabelle 1064 GBR 20 17 20 14 14 85 0

5 AL-ANSARI, Aisha 1250 QAT 18 17 13 15 16 79 0

6 ALMALKI, Ghalia 1249 QAT 16 11 14 19 17 77 0

7 AL-SHIRAWI,  Amna 1281 QAT 14 15 12 16 17 74 0

8 AL-SHIRAWI, Fatma 1248 QAT 13 13 14 18 16 74 0
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